
No. Nama Tempat Lahir Tanggal Alamat Bandung Alamat Liburan
1 Jman Budi Nurtjahyo Kendal 8-May-56 Jl. Penyu No.48 Utankayu 24 Jakarta
2 Erwandi Bukittinggi 4-Apr-56 Rumah E Sawunggaling 7 Jend. Sudirman 42 Bukittinggi
3 Sutjipto Tanoeredjo Bandung 7-Sep-55 Bokong Loa No. 34 Bokong Loa No. 34 Bandung
4 Ida Naudur Sitompul Sibolga 23-Oct-55 Titimplik 127/151 C Kompleks BDN No. D-1 Daan Mogot Jakarta
5 Harry Kusharyana K. Bandung 6-Mar-56 Jl. Bima 106 Jl. Bima 106 Bandung
6 Asymirwan Air Bangis 22-Jun-53 Tamansari 52/59 Pasar 1 Air Bangis
7 Agripinus Apin Cimahi 10-Mar-54 Jl. Raya Timur 449 Cimahi Jl. Raya Timur 449 Cimahi
8 Margono Hadi Cirebon 21-Mar-53 Gang Kina 21A/5A Jl. Siliwangi 72 Cirebon
9 Ulysses Rumata Jakarta 10-Mar-56 Ganesha 15F Benda II/14 Jakarta Selatan

10 Irsyadi Umar Bukittinggi 22-May-56 Cemara 156/181 Perda Balitex Denpasar
11 Ismail Madjid Solo 5-Oct-56 Siliwang 41D/153B Joyonegaran No. 4 Solo
12 Amanda Kattili Bandung 12-Feb-57 Teuku Umar 5 Paviliun Prapanca Raya 28/29 Jakarta
13 Agoes Hermawan K. Bogor 5-May-55 Cibeunying 1 Cibeunying 1 Bandung
14 Trihartati Purworejo 21-Apr-56 Serang 12 Serang 12 Bandung
15 Budirahayu Jakarta 5-Mar-56 Ir. H. Juanda 127 Paviliun Singgalang 31 Kebayoran Baru Jakarta Selatan
16 Agus Prahono Semarang 11-Dec-55 Sukabumi 2 Sukabumi 2 Bandung
17 Komar Choeroeman Rancatungku 5-Apr-55 Mohammad Toha 125/202B Rancatungku, Pameungpeuk Bandung
18 Priya Sakti Widodo Semarang 8-May-56 Cisitu Lama 48/154C Taman Halmahera No. 41 Semarang
19 Gunawan Bandung 17-Jun-55 Dursasana 7 Dursasana 7 Bandung
20 Thomas Heru Santosa Jakarta 29-Sep-56 Gang Ereh No. 6 Jl. Matraman Raya 98 Jakarta Timur
21 Khaeruddin Agus Yogyakarta 16-Jun-55 Dago Timur 16 Jagang Kauman 15 Yogyakarta
22 Djoko Sasono Solo 8-Aug-55 Tamansari 95/53 Melon Raya A5/19 Depok Jaya Agung Depok
23 Engkus R. Kartawiguna Bandung 18-Aug-55 Maleer Selatan 257/117 Maleer Selatan 257/117 Bandung
24 Dairayanto Sidarto Surabaya 20-May-56 Windu 15 Donokerto XI/7 Surabaya
25 Bambang Budirahardjo Yogyakarta 2-Feb-56 Achmad Yani 284 Soka 14 Yogyakarta
26 Rhiza Sjamsoe'oed Bogor 6-Sep-57 Badaksinga 15 Kampus IPB Dermaga POB 237 Bogor
27 Albertus Ibnu Sugiri Semarang 16-Jul-55 Kubang Selatan 3 Taman Seteran Baru 9 Semarang
28 M.I. Nanik Dewi Tinawati Semarang 25-Sep-56 Kiayi Gede Utama 25 M.T. Haryono 498 Semarang
29 Stephanus Inkiriwang Ujungpandang 26-Nov-55 Taman Hewan 120/58 Menteng Dalam 26/18/04 Jakarta
30 Ahadiat Marta Adisubrata Bandung 15-Jul-56 Jend. Sudirman 624 Jend. Sudirman 624 Bandung
31 Clay Clemens Wala Ujungpandang 20-Dec-55 Tamansari 182/58 Kakaktua II/631E Ujungpandang
32 Budi Setiawan Yogyakarta 3-Nov-19 Jalak No. 6 Klitren Lor K/III/19 Yogya
33 Paulus Satrio Wibowo Bandung 4-Apr-55 Sumbawa 23 1st Rockerfeller Plaza New York
34 Hendarman Bandung 31-Mar-56 Sekepanjang II/137/142A Sekepanjang II/137/142A Bandung
35 Sjarief N. Djajadiningrat Jakarta 22-May-54 Dipati Ukur 70A Kusumah Atmaja 40 Jakarta
36 Nina Herlina Bandung 9-Sep-56 Cihampelas 12 Achmad Yani K. BED Surabaya
37 Maryanti Kusuma A. Jakarta 2-Mar-55 Kiayi Gede Utama 14 Kiayi Maja ( Blok F Kebayoran Baru Jakarta
38 Guido Hendro Sawardo Solo 26-Jul-55 Komodor Supadio 15i Kartini 26 Solo
39 Soetarmo Surabaya 23-Mar-55 Kubang Selatan 1 Tambak Arum VI/8 Surabaya
40 Trjono Malang 20-Mar-55 Titimplik 70 Pav. Cipunegara 19 Malang
41 Marthen Luther Doko Kupang 31-Oct-55 Maleer V/314/118 Kupang
42 Priana Sudjana Meksecloset 31-Jul-56 Dr. Gunawan 4 Imam Bonjol 112 Semarang
43 Samuel Sibarani Singkep 1-Nov-56 Ir. H. Juanda 104 Pondok Karya C 15 Jakarta
44 Purba Robert Sianipar Medan 25-May-56 Taman Sari 82/56 Sei Sesirah 19 Medan
45 Rudy Ridwan Bandung 22-Feb-52 Situ Lengkong 51 Karang Pola I/23 Pasar Minggu Jakarta Selatan
46 Howard Somali Jakarta 10-Feb-56 Mundinglaya 10 Hang Jebat V/3 Jakarta Selatan
47 Pamudji Rahardjo Jakarta 12-Sep-55 Haji Hasan 1 Raya Warung Buncit 5 Jakarta
48 Teguh Slamet Bogor 29-Jan-56 Badaksinga 15 Sepatu 15 Bogor
49 Leksono Dermawan Weleri 30-Jan-56 Anggrek 51 Sadewa Utara PNKA Semarang
50 Edi Muljono Pangkalpinang 3-Nov-55 Rumah Sakit 12 Rejomulyo II/7 Semrang
51 Pudji Haryoto R. Solo 7-Oct-54 Siliwangi 41B/155B Nangka II/14 Semarang
52 Djarwono Solo 21-Feb-56 Lebak Gede 120/153 Serengan I/3 Solo
53 Letywati Sutanta Tanjung Karang 20-Jan-56 Sulanjana 12 Tampak Siring 23 Cipete Jakarta Selatan
54 Iip Nurdjaja Sukabumi 30-Dec-55 RE Martadinata 29 Pasundan 39 Sukabumi
55 Julison Arifin Medan 15-Jul-56 RE Martadinata 125 Imam Bonjol 24D Medan
56 Trihono Solo 24-Apr-56 Titiran Dalam I/38 Sampangan 503 Solo
57 Rowland P. Sidjabat Laras 23-Aug-57 Prof. Sabena Gg. Sutrisno 37 Kampus IPB Dermaga Bogor
58 Nesyandri Padang 8-Jan-56 Pasundan 53 Kurango 62 Bukittinggi
59 Armand Awny Aipassa Medan 19-Aug-52 Haurmekar 12 Gedong Arca 17 Medan
60 Yoyo Sulaeman Bandung 8-Sep-55 DR Sutomo 4 8 EH Radio ITB
61 Amalia Abdullah Palembang 5-Jul-56 Kiayi Gede Utama 26 Darmawangsa VI/6 Jakarta Selatan
62 Agta Suparta Jakarta 8-Feb-56 Taman Sari 44 Villa Villa di Puncak
63 R. Gatot Perwira Jakarta 23-Oct-54 Cipunegara 3 Kebalen III/20 Kebayoran Baru Jakarta Selatan
64 Sentot Prawiro SAT Cimahi 10-May-56 Ermawar 6 Jend. Sudirman 15 Pangkalpinang
65 Toto Hermanto Bandung 5-Jul-56 Dursasana 451 Dursasana 451 Bandung
66 Anwar Effendi Medan 5-Apr-54 Turangga C3/12 Turangga C3/15 Bandung
67 Harini Malang 6-Aug-55 Merdeka 35 Suryopranoto 5 Jakarta
68 FX Agung Nugroho Semarang 24-Nov-56 Anggrek 51 Yudistira 19 Semarang
69 Gregorius Haryanto Tegal 24-Sep-56 Pasir Kaliki 166 Diponegoro 210 Brebes
70 Heryanto Budi Yuwono Malang 7-Jan-56  Babakan Siliwangi 52/53 Bareng Kartini 99 Malang
71 Hadi Praseyo Malang 20-Oct-56 Sukasenang II/35 Pang. Sudirman 46 Malang
72 RD. Siti Sabariah Bandung 28-Aug-56 Jurang Gg. Mesjid Sabilulhuda III/156
73 I Wayan Haryantha Singaraja 17-Jul-55 Ciumbeulit 51 Surapati 121 Singaraja Bali
74 Achmad Hermanto Trenggalek 9-Jan-57 Brantas 16 Pulo Raya 2/27 Jakarta
75 Sri Purwadi Sutono Magelang 7-Feb-56 Panyingkiran 473/151A Cacaban Wetan 453 Magelang
76 Sutoto Semarang 14-May-52 Tamansari 63 Pamanukan 19 Jakarta
77 AR. Bambang Winarno Semarang 7-May-53 Tamansari 59/56 Singosari XII/15 Semarang
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No. Nama Tempat Lahir Tanggal BULAN
70 Heryanto Budi Yuwono Malang 7-Jan-56 Januari
58 Nesyandri Padang 8-Jan-56 Januari
74 Achmad Hermanto Trenggalek 9-Jan-57 Januari
53 Letywati Sutanta Tanjung Karang 20-Jan-56 Januari
48 Teguh Slamet Bogor 29-Jan-56 Januari
49 Leksono Dermawan Weleri 30-Jan-56 Januari
25 Bambang Budirahardjo Yogyakarta 2-Feb-56 Februari
75 Sri Purwadi Sutono Magelang 7-Feb-56 Februari
62 Agta Suparta Jakarta 8-Feb-56 Februari
46 Howard Somali Jakarta 10-Feb-56 Februari
12 Amanda Kattili Bandung 12-Feb-57 Februari
52 Djarwono Solo 21-Feb-56 Februari
45 Rudy Ridwan Bandung 22-Feb-52 Februari
37 Maryanti Kusuma A. Jakarta 2-Mar-55 Maret
15 Budirahayu Jakarta 5-Mar-56 Maret
5 Harry Kusharyana K. Bandung 6-Mar-56 Maret
7 Agripinus Apin Cimahi 10-Mar-54 Maret
9 Ulysses Rumata Jakarta 10-Mar-56 Maret

40 Trjono Malang 20-Mar-55 Maret
8 Margono Hadi Cirebon 21-Mar-53 Maret

39 Soetarmo Surabaya 23-Mar-55 Maret
34 Hendarman Bandung 31-Mar-56 Maret
33 Paulus Satrio Wibowo Bandung 4-Apr-55 April
2 Erwandi Bukittinggi 4-Apr-56 April

66 Anwar Effendi Medan 5-Apr-54 April
17 Komar Choeroeman Rancatungku 5-Apr-55 April
14 Trihartati Purworejo 21-Apr-56 April
56 Trihono Solo 24-Apr-56 April
13 Agoes Hermawan K. Bogor 5-May-55 Mei
77 AR. Bambang Winarno Semarang 7-May-53 Mei
1 Jman Budi Nurtjahyo Kendal 8-May-56 Mei

18 Priya Sakti Widodo Semarang 8-May-56 Mei
64 Sentot Prawiro SAT Cimahi 10-May-56 Mei
76 Sutoto Semarang 14-May-52 Mei
24 Dairayanto Sidarto Surabaya 20-May-56 Mei
35 Sjarief N. Djajadiningrat Jakarta 22-May-54 Mei
10 Irsyadi Umar Bukittinggi 22-May-56 Mei
44 Purba Robert Sianipar Medan 25-May-56 Mei
21 Khaeruddin Agus Yogyakarta 16-Jun-55 Juni
19 Gunawan Bandung 17-Jun-55 Juni
6 Asymirwan Air Bangis 22-Jun-53 Juni

61 Amalia Abdullah Palembang 5-Jul-56 Juli
65 Toto Hermanto Bandung 5-Jul-56 Juli
30 Ahadiat Marta Adisubrata Bandung 15-Jul-56 Juli
55 Julison Arifin Medan 15-Jul-56 Juli
27 Albertus Ibnu Sugiri Semarang 16-Jul-55 Juli
73 I Wayan Haryantha Singaraja 17-Jul-55 Juli
38 Guido Hendro Sawardo Solo 26-Jul-55 Juli
42 Priana Sudjana Meksecloset 31-Jul-56 Juli
67 Harini Malang 6-Aug-55 Agustus
22 Djoko Sasono Solo 8-Aug-55 Agustus
23 Engkus R. Kartawiguna Bandung 18-Aug-55 Agustus
59 Armand Awny Aipassa Medan 19-Aug-52 Agustus
57 Rowland P. Sidjabat Laras 23-Aug-57 Agustus
72 RD. Siti Sabariah Bandung 28-Aug-56 Agustus
26 Rhiza Sjamsoe'oed Bogor 6-Sep-57 September
3 Sutjipto Tanoeredjo Bandung 7-Sep-55 September

60 Yoyo Sulaeman Bandung 8-Sep-55 September
36 Nina Herlina Bandung 9-Sep-56 September
47 Pamudji Rahardjo Jakarta 12-Sep-55 September
69 Gregorius Haryanto Tegal 24-Sep-56 September
28 M.I. Nanik Dewi Tinawati Semarang 25-Sep-56 September
20 Thomas Heru Santosa Jakarta 29-Sep-56 September
11 Ismail Madjid Solo 5-Oct-56 Oktober
51 Pudji Haryoto R. Solo 7-Oct-54 Oktober
71 Hadi Praseyo Malang 20-Oct-56 Oktober
63 R. Gatot Perwira Jakarta 23-Oct-54 Oktober
4 Ida Naudur Sitompul Sibolga 23-Oct-55 Oktober

41 Marthen Luther Doko Kupang 31-Oct-55 Oktober
43 Samuel Sibarani Singkep 1-Nov-56 November
50 Edi Muljono Pangkalpinang 3-Nov-55 November
32 Budi Setiawan Yogyakarta 3-Nov-56 November
68 FX Agung Nugroho Semarang 24-Nov-56 November
29 Stephanus Inkiriwang Ujungpandang 26-Nov-55 November
16 Agus Prahono Semarang 11-Dec-55 Desember
31 Clay Clemens Wala Ujungpandang 20-Dec-55 Desember
54 Iip Nurdjaja Sukabumi 30-Dec-55 Desember
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